10 A
L1 L2 L3
K K K
Hz
220 222 223
500
10 A
MD400-490MCB
MD400-490RCD, Main Distribution Box with 1 x Power Lock Set 500A
8U Stackable High-Density Polyethylene Case with integrated Handles and Wheels, rated IP65 with lids closed
Input:
1 x Power Lock Set 500A Protection: 1 x 400A 4P MCCB
Outputs:
1 x Power Lock Set 500A Through Output
2 x 13A UK Type 240V / Protection: 2 x 10A 1P MCB
1 x Power Lock Set 500A Protection: 1 x 400A 4P MCCB
Add-Ons:
1 x Digital Multimeter
3 x Red, 1 x Blue, 1 x Green Led Pilot Lights
Made of Premium Components